
Classement bloc session années 80 du 03-02-2018

Binard Fabian H 1 L'Abbate Cosimo H 29 Nastoulis Thalia F 57 Poucet Lila F 85

De Jaegher Nicolas H 1 Fontaine Christian H 30 Hordies Noemie F 58 De Clerck Quentin H 86

Erismann Vincent H 3 Pera Nathan H 31 Herdies Noemie F 58 Jemea Jemea H 87

Mot Michael H 4 Steinier Noah H 32 Desmedt Hugo H 60

Goffart Nathan H 5 Fossats Alexandre H 33 Vincke Thierry H 61

Herter Olivier H 6 Goffart Neil H 34 Michiels Ugo H 62

Sterckx Laurent H 7 Marin H 35 Deblieck Hans H 63

Heylen Marie F 8 Horvath Maruschka F 36 Den Vielde Guillaume H 64

Berlemont Mathias H 9 Tournay Emilie F 37 Hug Gaetan F 65

Foret Felix H 10 Lemaire Jérome H 38 De La Sen Ana F 66

Noppe Marie F 11 Boucquey Thomas H 39 Stévins Alexander H 67

Marin Sebastien H 12 Klachtar Rabdul H 40 Lacombe Guillem H 68

Parion Jonathan H 13 Paris Sophie F 41 Cornelis Tom H 69

Van Der Straten Brieuc H 14 Verrijdt Jojo H 42 Fomine Mattéo H 70

Stoupy Ismaël H 15 Voets Nicolas H 43 Gérard Bruno H 71

Gillis Christian H 16 Dalex Meddy H 44 Van Lintehout Constantin H 72

Fernandez Felipe H 17 Michiels Bruno H 45 Vanaken Gwen H 73

Urbain Pierre H 18 Marien Gégé F 46 Gouahre Florence F 74

Elias Jon H 19 Sharmi Crasse H 47 Sandron Nicolas H 75

Combron Aurélie F 20 Boucquey Jonas H 48 Palencia Oscar H 76

Raulier Pierre H 21 Pâques Antoine H 49 Moyson Guillaume H 77

Fleury Alban H 22 Desenfans Olivier H 50 Putman Mélissa F 78

Lambert Chloé F 23 Jonckheere Simon H 51 Putman Mélissa F 78

Vauclair Marie F 24 Daeleman Guy H 52 De Santana Alexandre H 80

Hendrickx Céline F 25 Decocq Ysaline F 53 De Santana Alexandre H 80

Verrier Jeremy H 26 Lacroix Mathieu H 54 Abraham Jérôme H 82

Van Heurck Roxane F 27 Jill F 55 Meyers Quentin H 83

Desloovere Olivier H 28 Lepoutre Olivier H 56 Creton Vincent H 84



Classement Homme
0 Marin H 35 Palencia Oscar H

Binard Fabian H 1 Lemaire Jérome H 38 Moyson Guillaume H

De Jaegher Nicolas H 1 Boucquey Thomas H 39 De Santana Alexandre H

Erismann Vincent H 3 Klachtar Rabdul H 40 De Santana Alexandre H

Mot Michael H 4 Verrijdt Jojo H 42 Abraham Jérôme H

Goffart Nathan H 5 Voets Nicolas H 43 Meyers Quentin H

Herter Olivier H 6 Dalex Meddy H 44 Creton Vincent H

Sterckx Laurent H 7 Michiels Bruno H 45 De Clerck Quentin H

Berlemont Mathias H 9 Sharmi Crasse H 47 Jemea Jemea H

Foret Felix H 10 Boucquey Jonas H 48 Classement Femme
Marin Sebastien H 12 Pâques Antoine H 49 Heylen Marie F 8 Vanaken Gwen F 73

Parion Jonathan H 13 Desenfans Olivier H 50 Noppe Marie F 11 Gouahre Florence F 74

Van Der Straten Brieuc H 14 Jonckheere Simon H 51 Combron Aurélie F 20 Putman Mélissa F 78

Stoupy Ismaël H 15 Daeleman Guy H 52 Lambert Chloé F 23 Putman Mélissa F 78

Gillis Christian H 16 Lacroix Mathieu H 54 Vauclair Marie F 24 Poucet Lila F 85

Fernandez Felipe H 17 Lepoutre Olivier H 56 Hendrickx Céline F 25

Urbain Pierre H 18 Desmedt Hugo H 60 Van Heurck Roxane F 27

Elias Jon H 19 Vincke Thierry H 61 Horvath Maruschka F 36

Raulier Pierre H 21 Michiels Ugo H 62 Tournay Emilie F 37

Fleury Alban H 22 Deblieck Hans H 63 Paris Sophie F 41

Verrier Jeremy H 26 Den Vielde Guillaume H 64 Marien Gégé F 46

Desloovere Olivier H 28 Stévins Alexander H 67 Decocq Ysaline F 53

L'Abbate Cosimo H 29 Lacombe Guillem H 68 0 Jill F 55

Fontaine Christian H 30 Cornelis Tom H 69 Nastoulis Thalia F 57

Pera Nathan H 31 Fomine Mattéo H 70 Hordies Noemie F 58

Steinier Noah H 32 Gérard Bruno H 71 Herdies Noemie F 58

Fossats Alexandre H 33 Van Lintehout Constantin H 72 Hug Gaetan F 65

Goffart Neil H 34 Sandron Nicolas H 75 De La Sen Ana F 66



Classement Femme
Heylen Marie F 7025,02 8

Noppe Marie F 6441,69 11

Combron Aurélie F 5400,02 20

Lambert Chloé F 4801,21 23

Vauclair Marie F 4494,44 24

Hendrickx Céline F 4408,36 25

Van Heurck Roxane F 4273,44 27

Horvath Maruschka F 3660,34 36

Tournay Emilie F 3656,77 37

Paris Sophie F 3449,63 41

Marien Gégé F 3037,32 46

Decocq Ysaline F 2658,36 53

0 Jill F 2598,83 55

Nastoulis Thalia F 2561,13 57

Hordies Noemie F 2552,40 58

Herdies Noemie F 2552,40 58

Hug Gaetan F 2164,29 65

De La Sen Ana F 2136,53 66

Vanaken Gwen F 1861,90 73

Gouahre Florence F 1858,75 74

Putman Mélissa F 1546,83 78

Putman Mélissa F 1546,83 78

Poucet Lila F 1236,93 85
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